Cookie Policy for Galaxy Clotures

Thisisthe Cookie Policy for Galaxy Clotures, accessible from https:.//clotur es-grillages.com/
What Are Cookies

Asis common practice with almost all professional websites this site uses cookies, which are tiny files that
are downloaded to your computer, to improve your experience. This page describes what information they
gather, how we use it, and why we sometimes need to store these cookies. We will aso share how you can
prevent these cookies from being stored; however, this may downgrade or ‘break’ certain elements of the sites
functionality.

For more general information on cookies see the Wikipedia article on HTTP Cookies.
How We Use Cookies

We use cookies for avariety of reasons detailed below. Unfortunately, in most cases, there are no industry
standard options for disabling cookies without completely disabling the functionality and features they add to
thissite. It is recommended that you leave on all cookiesif you are not sure whether you need them or not in
case they are used to provide a service that you use.

Disabling Cookies

Y ou can prevent the setting of cookies by adjusting the settings on your browser (see your browser Help for

how to do this). Be aware that disabling cookies will affect the functionality of this and many other websites
that you visit. Disabling cookies will usually result in also disabling certain functionality and features of this
site. Thereforeit is recommended that you do not disable cookies.

The Cookies We Set

e Account related cookies

If you create an account with us, then we will use cookies for the management of the signup process
and general administration. These cookies will usually be deleted when you logout; however, in some
cases, they may remain afterwards to remember your site preferences when logged out.

e Log-inrelated cookies

We use cookies when you are logged in so that we can remember this fact. This prevents you from
having to log in every single time you visit a new page. These cookies are typically removed or cleared
when you log out to ensure that you can only access restricted features and areas when logged in.

e Email newsletter related cookies:

This site offers newsletter or email subscription services and cookies may be used to remember if you
are already registered and whether to show certain notifications which might only be valid to
subscribe/unsubscribed users.



e Ordersprocessing related cookies

This site offers e-commerce or payment facilities, and some cookies are essential to ensure that your
order is remembered between pages so that we can processit properly.

e Formsrelated cookies

When you submit data to through aform such as those found on contact pages or comment forms,
cookies may be set to remember your user details for future correspondence.

e Site preferences cookies

In order to provide you with a great experience on this site, we provide the functionality to set your
preferences for how this site runs when you use it. In order to remember your preferences, we need to
set cookies so that this information can be called whenever you interact with a page is affected by your
preferences.

Third Party Cookies

In some specia cases, we also use cookies provided by trusted third parties. The following section details
which third party cookies you might encounter through this site.

¢ This site uses Google Analytics which is one of the most widespread and trusted anal ytics solutions on
the web for helping us to understand how you use the site and ways that we can improve your
experience. These cookies may track things such as how long you spend on the site and the pages that
you visit so we can continue to produce engaging content.

For more information on Google Analytics cookies, see the official Google Analytics page.

e Third-party analytics are used to track and measure usage of this site so that we can continue to
produce engaging content. These cookies may track things such as how long you spend on the site or
pages you visit which helps us to understand how we can improve the site for you.

e From time to time, we test new features and make subtle changes to the way that the site is delivered.
When we are still testing new features, these cookies may be used to ensure that you receive a
consistent experience whilst on the site whilst ensuring we understand which optimisations our users
appreciate the most.

e Aswe sell products, it's important for us to understand statistics about how many of the visitors to our
site actually make a purchase and as such thisis the kind of data that these cookies will track. Thisis
important to you as it means that we can accurately make business predictions that allow us to monitor
our advertising and product costs to ensure the best possible price.

¢ We also use social media buttons and/or plugins on this site that allow you to connect with your social
network in various ways. For these to work the following social media sites including;

o Facebook

o Instagram



will set cookies through our site, which may be used to enhance your profile on their site or contribute
to the data they hold for various purposes outlined in their respective privacy policies.

More Information

However if you are still looking for more information then you can contact us through one of our preferred
contact methods:

e Email: contact@bodeor.com
¢ By vidgiting thislink: https://clotures-grillages.com/

¢ Phone: 0532090353

Cookiesfor : Statistics

Name Prodvider Purpose Expiry  Type
clotures- This cookieisrel latted to Google Unlvergal' Ana yt.l cs. It isas gnlfl cant 2026-03-01  HTTP
_oga : update to Google's commonly used analytics service. This cookie oA
grillages.com s ) - 14:34:55 Only
distinguishes unique users by assigning arandomly ge
id clotures- This cookie is linked with Google Universal Analytics. It isanew cookie, | 2024-03-02 | HTTP
-9 grillages.com | appearsto store and update a unique value for each page visited. 14:34:55 Only

Cookiesfor : Marketing

Name Prodvider Purpose Expiry Type

Cookiesfor : Necessary

Name Prodvider Purpose Expiry  Type
The cookie generated by applicationsis based on the PHP language. 1969-12-31  HTTP

clotures- o ! S . . .
PHPSESSID ~ - Thisis a general-purpose identifier which maintains user session .
grillages.com variables. It isarandomly generated number, how it isus 23:59:59 Only
YSC youtube.com  YouTube set this cookie to track views of embedded videos. 1959__12_31 HTTP
23:59:59 Only

Cookiesfor : Preferences

Name Prodvider Purpose Expiry Type

Y outube set this cookie to track user's preferences for
Y outube videos on in sites. It can also determine either the | 2024-08-28  HTTP
VISITOR_INFOL_LIVE youtube.com website visitor is using the new or old version of the 14:34:54 Only

Y outube interface.

Cookiesfor : Non_categorize

Name Prodvider Purpose Expiry Type
Used by Google AdSense for experimenting with | 2024-05-
. . o . X HTTP
_gcl_au clotures-grillages.com | advertisement efficiency across websites using 30 onl
their services 14:34:54 y
2026-03- HTTP
_ga RMJTNCXJQO  clotures-grillages.com  Undefined by the provider 01 only

14:34:54



Name

_omappvp

_omappvs

_gat_UA-29178192-3

_gat_UA-29178192-1

_uetsid

_Uuetvid

MUID

uid

_ga EBOMRN4635

_ga DWD8WN2LGP

visitor-id

data-c-ts

data-c

receive-cookie-
deprecation

ayl_visitor

CMID

CMPS

CMPRO

Prodvider

clotures-grillages.com

clotures-grillages.com

clotures-grillages.com

clotures-grillages.com

clotures-grillages.com

clotures-grillages.com

bing.com

criteo.com

clotures-grillages.com

clotures-grillages.com

media.net

media.net

media.net

adnxs.com

omnitagjs.com

casalemedia.com

casalemedia.com

casalemedia.com

Purpose

Undefined by the provider

Undefined by the provider

Undefined by the provider

Undefined by the provider

Undefined by the provider

Undefined by the provider

This cookie is frequently used by Microsoft asa
unique user identifier. It can be set by embedded
Microsoft scripts and widely believed to sync
across many different Microsoft domains, allow
This cookie gives a uniquely assigned, machine-
generated user 1D and accumul ates data about
website activities. This data may be sent to a 3rd
party for analysis and reporting.

Undefined by the provider

Undefined by the provider

Undefined by the provider

Undefined by the provider

Undefined by the provider

Undefined by the provider

Undefined by the provider

These cookies are connected to advertising and
tracking the users of the products.

These cookies are connected to advertising and
tracking the users of the products.

These cookies are connected to advertising and
tracking the users of the products.

Expiry
2035-02-
11
14:34:55

2024-03-
01
14:54:55
2024-03-
01
14:35:55

2024-03-
01
14:35:55

2024-03-
02
14:34:55
2025-03-
26
14:34:55

2025-03-
26
14:34:56

2025-03-
26
14:34:55

2026-03-
01
14:34:55
2026-03-
01
14:34:55
2025-03-
01
14:34:58

2024-03-
31
14:34:58
2024-03-
31
14:34:58
2034-02-
17
14:34:58
2024-03-
31
14:34:58
2025-03-
01
14:34:58
2024-05-
30
14:34:58
2024-05-
30
14:34:58

Type
HTTP
Only

HTTP
Only

HTTP
Only

HTTP
Only

HTTP
Only

HTTP
Only

HTTP
Only

HTTP
Only

HTTP
Only

HTTP
Only

HTTP
Only

HTTP
Only

HTTP
Only

HTTP
Only

HTTP
Only

HTTP
Only

HTTP
Only

HTTP
Only



Name

mv_tokens

mv_tokens eu-v1

am_tokens

am_tokens_eu-vl

criteo

demdex

dpm

tvid

tv_UICR

opt_out

MSPTC

Prodvider

exchange.mediavine.com

exchange.mediavine.com

exchange.mediavine.com

exchange.mediavine.com

exchange.mediavine.com

demdex.net

dpm.demdex.net

tremorhub.com

tremorhub.com

postrelease.com

bing.com

Purpose

Undefined by the provider

Undefined by the provider

Undefined by the provider

Undefined by the provider

Thisisa Criteo cookie used to identify the visitor
across visits and devices. This allows the website
to present the visitor with relevant advertisement -
The serviceis provided by third-p

Adobe Audience Manager performs essential
functions through this cookie such as visitor
identification, ID synchronization, segmentation,
modelling, reporting, etc.

The cookie named Adobe Audience Manager is
used by a data management platform to record
information around synchronisation of 1Ds.

Undefined by the provider

Undefined by the provider

Undefined by the provider

Undefined by the provider

Expiry
2024-03-
15
14:34:58
2024-03-
15
14:34:58
2024-03-
15
14:34:58
2024-03-
15
14:34:58

2024-03-
15
14:34:58

2024-08-
28
14:34:58

2024-08-
28
14:34:58
2025-03-
01
20:23:18

2024-03-
31
14:34:58
2025-03-
01
14:34:59
2025-03-
26
14:35:01

Type
HTTP
Only

HTTP
Only

HTTP
Only

HTTP
Only

HTTP
Only

HTTP
Only

HTTP
Only

HTTP
Only

HTTP
Only

HTTP
Only

HTTP
Only



