Cookie Policy for Galaxy Clotures

This is the Cookie Policy for Galaxy Clotures, accessible from https://clotures-grillages.com/

What Are Cookies

As is common practice with almost all professional websites this site uses cookies, which are tiny files that are downloaded to your computer, to improve your experience. This page describes what information they gather, how we use it, and why we sometimes need to store these cookies. We will also share how you can prevent these cookies from being stored; however, this may downgrade or 'break' certain elements of the sites functionality.

For more general information on cookies see the Wikipedia article on HTTP Cookies.

How We Use Cookies

We use cookies for a variety of reasons detailed below. Unfortunately, in most cases, there are no industry standard options for disabling cookies without completely disabling the functionality and features they add to this site. It is recommended that you leave on all cookies if you are not sure whether you need them or not in case they are used to provide a service that you use.

Disabling Cookies

You can prevent the setting of cookies by adjusting the settings on your browser (see your browser Help for how to do this). Be aware that disabling cookies will affect the functionality of this and many other websites that you visit. Disabling cookies will usually result in also disabling certain functionality and features of this site. Therefore it is recommended that you do not disable cookies.

The Cookies We Set

Account related cookies

If you create an account with us, then we will use cookies for the management of the signup process and general administration. These cookies will usually be deleted when you logout; however, in some cases, they may remain afterwards to remember your site preferences when logged out.

• Log-in related cookies

We use cookies when you are logged in so that we can remember this fact. This prevents you from having to log in every single time you visit a new page. These cookies are typically removed or cleared when you log out to ensure that you can only access restricted features and areas when logged in.

• Email newsletter related cookies:

This site offers newsletter or email subscription services and cookies may be used to remember if you are already registered and whether to show certain notifications which might only be valid to subscribe/unsubscribed users.

• Orders processing related cookies

This site offers e-commerce or payment facilities, and some cookies are essential to ensure that your order is remembered between pages so that we can process it properly.

• Forms related cookies

When you submit data to through a form such as those found on contact pages or comment forms, cookies may be set to remember your user details for future correspondence.

• Site preferences cookies

In order to provide you with a great experience on this site, we provide the functionality to set your preferences for how this site runs when you use it. In order to remember your preferences, we need to set cookies so that this information can be called whenever you interact with a page is affected by your preferences.

Third Party Cookies

In some special cases, we also use cookies provided by trusted third parties. The following section details which third party cookies you might encounter through this site.

• This site uses Google Analytics which is one of the most widespread and trusted analytics solutions on the web for helping us to understand how you use the site and ways that we can improve your experience. These cookies may track things such as how long you spend on the site and the pages that you visit so we can continue to produce engaging content.

For more information on Google Analytics cookies, see the official Google Analytics page.

- Third-party analytics are used to track and measure usage of this site so that we can continue to produce engaging content. These cookies may track things such as how long you spend on the site or pages you visit which helps us to understand how we can improve the site for you.
- From time to time, we test new features and make subtle changes to the way that the site is delivered. When we are still testing new features, these cookies may be used to ensure that you receive a consistent experience whilst on the site whilst ensuring we understand which optimisations our users appreciate the most.
- As we sell products, it's important for us to understand statistics about how many of the visitors to our site actually make a purchase and as such this is the kind of data that these cookies will track. This is important to you as it means that we can accurately make business predictions that allow us to monitor our advertising and product costs to ensure the best possible price.
- We also use social media buttons and/or plugins on this site that allow you to connect with your social network in various ways. For these to work the following social media sites including;
 - o Facebook
 - o Instagram

will set cookies through our site, which may be used to enhance your profile on their site or contribute to the data they hold for various purposes outlined in their respective privacy policies.

More Information

However if you are still looking for more information then you can contact us through one of our preferred contact methods:

• Email: contact@bodeor.com

• By visiting this link: https://clotures-grillages.com/

• Phone: 0532090353

Cookies for: Statistics

Name	Prodvider	Purpose	Expiry	Type
_ga	clotures- grillages.com	This cookie is related to Google Universal Analytics. It is a significant update to Google's commonly used analytics service. This cookie distinguishes unique users by assigning a randomly ge	2026-03-01 14:34:55	HTTP Only
_gid	clotures- grillages.com	This cookie is linked with Google Universal Analytics. It is a new cookie, appears to store and update a unique value for each page visited.	2024-03-02 14:34:55	HTTP Only

Cookies for: Marketing

Name	Prodvider	Purpose	Expiry	Type

Cookies for: Necessary

Name	Prodvider	Purpose	Expiry	Type
PHPSESSID	clotures- grillages.com	The cookie generated by applications is based on the PHP language. This is a general-purpose identifier which maintains user session variables. It is a randomly generated number, how it is us	1969-12-31 23:59:59	HTTP Only
YSC	youtube.com	YouTube set this cookie to track views of embedded videos.	1969-12-31 23:59:59	HTTP Only

Cookies for: Preferences

Name	Prodvider	Purpose	Expiry	Type
VISITOR_INFO1_LIVE	youtube.com	Youtube set this cookie to track user's preferences for Youtube videos on in sites. It can also determine either the website visitor is using the new or old version of the Youtube interface.	2024-08-28 14:34:54	HTTP Only

Cookies for: Non_categorize

Name	Prodvider	Purpose	Expiry	Type
_gcl_au	clotures-grillages.com	Used by Google AdSense for experimenting with advertisement efficiency across websites using their services	2024-05- 30 14:34:54	HTTP Only
_ga_RMJTNCXJQ0	clotures-grillages.com	Undefined by the provider	2026-03- 01 14:34:54	HTTP Only

Name	Prodvider	Purpose	Expiry	Type
_omappvp	clotures-grillages.com	Undefined by the provider	2035-02- 11 14:34:55	HTTP Only
_omappvs	clotures-grillages.com	Undefined by the provider	2024-03- 01 14:54:55	HTTP Only
_gat_UA-29178192-3	clotures-grillages.com	Undefined by the provider	2024-03- 01 14:35:55	HTTP Only
_gat_UA-29178192-1	clotures-grillages.com	Undefined by the provider	2024-03- 01 14:35:55	HTTP Only
_uetsid	clotures-grillages.com	Undefined by the provider	2024-03- 02 14:34:55	HTTP Only
_uetvid	clotures-grillages.com	Undefined by the provider	2025-03- 26 14:34:55	HTTP Only
MUID	bing.com	This cookie is frequently used by Microsoft as a unique user identifier. It can be set by embedded Microsoft scripts and widely believed to sync across many different Microsoft domains, allow	2025-03- 26 14:34:56	HTTP Only
uid	criteo.com	This cookie gives a uniquely assigned, machine- generated user ID and accumulates data about website activities. This data may be sent to a 3rd party for analysis and reporting.	2025-03- 26 14:34:55	HTTP Only
_ga_EB0MRN4635	clotures-grillages.com	Undefined by the provider	2026-03- 01 14:34:55	HTTP Only
_ga_DWD8WN2LGP	clotures-grillages.com	Undefined by the provider	2026-03- 01 14:34:55	HTTP Only
visitor-id	media.net	Undefined by the provider	2025-03- 01 14:34:58	HTTP Only
data-c-ts	media.net	Undefined by the provider	2024-03- 31 14:34:58	HTTP Only
data-c	media.net	Undefined by the provider	2024-03- 31 14:34:58	HTTP Only
receive-cookie- deprecation	adnxs.com	Undefined by the provider	2034-02- 17 14:34:58	HTTP Only
ayl_visitor	omnitagjs.com	Undefined by the provider	2024-03- 31 14:34:58	HTTP Only
CMID	casalemedia.com	These cookies are connected to advertising and tracking the users of the products.	2025-03- 01 14:34:58	HTTP Only
CMPS	casalemedia.com	These cookies are connected to advertising and tracking the users of the products.	2024-05- 30 14:34:58	HTTP Only
CMPRO	casalemedia.com	These cookies are connected to advertising and tracking the users of the products.	2024-05- 30 14:34:58	HTTP Only

Name	Prodvider	Purpose	Expiry	Type
mv_tokens	exchange.mediavine.com	Undefined by the provider	2024-03- 15 14:34:58	HTTP Only
mv_tokens_eu-v1	exchange.mediavine.com	Undefined by the provider	2024-03- 15 14:34:58	HTTP Only
am_tokens	exchange.mediavine.com	Undefined by the provider	2024-03- 15 14:34:58	HTTP Only
am_tokens_eu-v1	exchange.mediavine.com	Undefined by the provider	2024-03- 15 14:34:58	HTTP Only
criteo	exchange.mediavine.com	This is a Criteo cookie used to identify the visitor across visits and devices. This allows the website to present the visitor with relevant advertisement - The service is provided by third-p	2024-03- 15 14:34:58	HTTP Only
demdex	demdex.net	Adobe Audience Manager performs essential functions through this cookie such as visitor identification, ID synchronization, segmentation, modelling, reporting, etc.	2024-08- 28 14:34:58	HTTP Only
dpm	dpm.demdex.net	The cookie named Adobe Audience Manager is used by a data management platform to record information around synchronisation of IDs.	2024-08- 28 14:34:58	HTTP Only
tvid	tremorhub.com	Undefined by the provider	2025-03- 01 20:23:18	HTTP Only
tv_UICR	tremorhub.com	Undefined by the provider	2024-03- 31 14:34:58	HTTP Only
opt_out	postrelease.com	Undefined by the provider	2025-03- 01 14:34:59	HTTP Only
MSPTC	bing.com	Undefined by the provider	2025-03- 26 14:35:01	HTTP Only